
Pos

Školní 50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

23

9

52

13

44

11

42

55

25

77

18

3

22

Name

Michelle Jandova

Eliska Babickova

Michal Napravnik

Denis Kraushuber

Marek Skrivan

Petra Babickova

Tadeas Martinek

Rostislav Popovskiy

Štěpán Petrželka

Matěj Preuss

David Vavřinec

Tomáš Bryx

Oliver Písařík

Class

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Školní 50

Best Tm

1:10.133

1:10.335

1:11.457

1:14.939

1:14.941

1:15.392

1:16.481

1:16.959

1:17.552

1:17.555

1:18.347

1:20.995

Diff

0.202

1.324

4.806

4.808

5.259

6.348

6.826

7.419

7.422

8.214

10.862

Best Speed

55,181

55,022

54,158

51,642

51,641

51,332

50,601

50,287

49,902

49,900

49,396

47,781

-

In Lap

5

6

1

2

2

5

3

4

1

1

5

1

0

Nat/State Sponsor

Sodi-Race-Tech s.r.o.

autozdovozu

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Karting Cup - Sosnová

Skolni 50

Mereny trenink

Qualifying started at 17:30:07

Sosnova 1,075 Km

1.6.2013 12:32


